Last name

Yashchera
Yashchera
Yashchera
Arkell
Armstrong
Augustis
Barber
Barnaby
Batbileg
Bohm
Boulden
Bunter
Bunter
Burke
Catz
Chalupa
Connor
Cornelia
Crofts
DAVAA
Davey-Carey
Davies
Dean
Dulffield
English
Farrar
Farrar
Flores
Ghasi
Gouda
Harold
Holland
Jardine
Kiss

Lang
Lindsay
Llewellyn
Logan
Lysons
Martin
Mills
Moan

First name

Mykhailo
Sasha

Yulia

Keith C
Philip
Samuel
Jason
Nicholas MS

Chagdarsuran

Richard D
David
Michael
Rachel
Mitchell R
Armand
Ondrej
Michael I
Peter
Daniel

OTGONBAYER

Jake
Brian
Christine
Jon G
Charlie
Barbara
Stephen
Marcial T
Ameet K
Mohamed
Lawrence
Nigel
Chris
Gabor
Alexander
Darrell
Alan M
Vincent
Chris
Seamus
Antony
Francis E

Sex Membership
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None
None
None
Gold
Bronze
None
Bronze
Gold
Bronze
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Gold
None
Gold
None
Gold
Bronze
Bronze
Gold
None
Bronze
Bronze
None
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Bronze
Gold
None
None
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Bronze
Gold

Rating

Code

105817E
256709L
346762E
366792D
106238E
3223858
157123A
105395E
361670]

361671L
259332E
135994A
345643C
108722]

318142L
354234]

366793F
287757A
355471F
103176E
363315K
327076C
311534D
244467H
1753868
292304L
240934D
278558E
136971E
362637E
340831A
329378G
142739]

133636]

251140L
349183D
343005E
130379L

Live Live
Club Rating Rapid
2ECC 1000L  1000L
2ECC 1000L  1000L
2ECC 1000L  1000L
2ECC 2424A  2425K
2ECC 2038K 1976K
2ECC 1110P  0900L
2ECC 1250L  1432P
2ECC 1948K 1794K
2ECC 1646K 0000
2ECC 1299K 1186A
2ECC 1691A  1649K
2ECC 1683K 0000
2ECC 1478K 0000
2ECC 2076K 0000
2ECC 1813A 1955K
2ECC 1818A  1652K
2ECC 1767A  1701A
2ECC 1562K 0000
2ECC 1300L  1350L
2ECC 0000 0000
2ECC 1000L  1000L
2ECC 1239K 1327K
2ECC 0928K  0854P
2ECC 1442K 1588K
2ECC 1335K  0934P
2ECC 1484K 1507P
2ECC 1250L  1250L
2ECC 1980K  2001K
2ECC 2590A  2603K
2ECC 1554K  1446K
2ECC 1397A  1533P
2ECC 1507K  1416K
2ECC 1833A  1909K
2ECC 1300L  1300L
2ECC 1439P  1268P
2ECC 1398K 1311K
2ECC 1669A 1670K
2ECC 1791K  1503K
2ECC 1477A  1531A
2ECC 1444K 1609P
2ECC 1234K 0972K
2ECC 1722K  1550L

Standard
Rating

0000

0000

0000

2424A
2038K
1110P
1652K
1948K
1646K
1299K
1691A
1683K
1478K
2076K
1813A
1818A
1767A
1562K
1440P
0000

0000

1239K
0928K
1442K
1335K
1484K
1628P
1980K
2590A
1554K
1397A
1507K
1833A
1543P
1439P
1398K
1669A
1791K
1477A
1444K
1234K
1722K



Last name

Morris
Murray
Noonan
ODonnell
Oszczyk
Otgonbayar
Palmer
Paxman
Paylor
Pelling
Pelling
Peymani
Pyke
Quinonez Alas
Rawlinson
Rughani
Shelvin
Slater
Sosnowski
Stan
Stanway
Stuttard
Sumner
Surtees
Taylor
Toole
Walia
Winstanley
Yates

First name

Lee
Thomas
Dylan
Anthony
Michael
Davaa
Charles
Malachy Jack
Dave
Kyle
Victor
Leila
Dean

Rafael Eduardo

Aidan M
Mahin
Kevin
Bryan
Alex
Lucian
Darren
David
Stuart
Mike ]
Mark
Dave
Shulin
Colin
William

Sex Membership
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None
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
None
None
Gold
None
Bronze
Gold
Bronze
None
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
Bronze
None
None
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
Bronze
Gold

Rating
Code

342055D
309624F
351378G
341413K
328263G
327470G
321389E
352880H
321261A
306071]

317387C
341442F
369758H
366341D
173453C
348155E

345396A
297746B
330798A
331368C
1198678
172308L
119904D
120139G
120512C
346761C
126923K
366706G

Live Live
Club Rating Rapid
2ECC 1588P 0000
2ECC 1200L  1200L
2ECC 1517K  1542K
2ECC 0000 0000
2ECC 1770K 0000
2ECC 1410K  1345P
2ECC 1400L  1324K
2ECC 1419K  1421K
2ECC 1369K  1481K
2ECC 2002A  1909K
2ECC 1159K  1339P
2ECC 1603K  1757P
2ECC 1450L 0000
2ECC 1250L  1250L
2ECC 2150K 0000
2ECC 2055A 1841A
2ECC 1350L  1350L
2ECC 1598K  1342P
2ECC 0000 1498K
2ECC 1505K  1734K
2ECC 1485A 1372A
2ECC 1716A  1562K
2ECC 1487K 0000
2ECC 2126A  2034A
2ECC 1845A 1758K
2ECC 1895A 0000
2ECC 1888K 1773K
2ECC 1469K 1717P
2ECC 0900L  0900L

Standard
Rating

1588P
0000

1517K
0000

1770K
1410K
1713P
1419K
1369K
2002A
1159K
1603K
1842P
1323P
2150K
2055A
0000

1598K
0000

1505K
1485A
1716A
1487K
2126A
1845A
1895A
1888K
1469K
0736P



